Guernsey innings

G H Smit

R Kneller

T Duke

L Savident

*S E Le Prevost

J Gale

L B Ferbrache

D Hooper

T Kimber

J Nussbaumer

M Ellis

Extras (b0, Ib4, w2, nb0, p0)
Total (in 49.5 overs)
Fall of wickets

c Farley
c Farley
Hawkins-Kay

(o]

c Dewhurst
C McBey

c Watkins

c Faudemer
c Farley

not out

O T U U O U T T oTOT

Stevens
McBey
McBey
Watkins
Stevens
Bodenstein
Stevens
McBey
Hawkins-Kay
Watkins

Runs Balls Mins

40 70 93
9 17 13
7 17 22

13 18 15

16 20 20

31 72 77

31 45 50

11 20 22
2 6 7

9 16

4 5 7
6
174

4s

[9)]

O O OO FrR, P WNPRFkO

6s

OOO

O O O O o

SR
57.14
52.94
41.18
72.22
80.00
43.06
68.89
55.00
33.33
44.44
80.00

1-12(Kneller,4.20v),2-39(Duke,10.50v),3-53(Savident,14.60v),4- Prevost,21.10v),5-94(Smit,27.6 ov),6-149(Ferbrache,42.4 ov),
7-154(Gale,43.6 ov),8-159(Kimber,45.6 ov),9-166(Hooper,48.2 ov),10-174(Nussbaumer,49.5 ov)

Jersey bowling
McBey
Hawkins-Kay
Bodenstein
Watkins
Stevens
Perchard

Jersey innings

N Watkins

TE J Farley

B Stevens

*P Gough

A Hawkins-Kay

C Bodenstein

A Dewhurst

J Faudemer

C Perchard

R McBey

C Bisson

Extras (b0, Ib5, w1, nb3, p0)
Total (for 1 wkt in 44 overs)
Fall of wickets
1-52(Farley,17.50v)

Guernsey bowling
Savident

Duke
Nussbaumer
Hooper

Gale

Ellis

Smit

Ov Mdn
9
10
7
8.5
10
5

O L ONDN B

not out
c Kimber
not out
dnb

dnb

dnb

dnb

dnb

dnb

dnb

dnb

Ov Mdn

(o)}
O Fr OO OO0 Ww

Runs
36
29
28
41
28
10

Runs
17
13
32
27
27
39
16

Wkts
3

O W IN R, -

Ellis

Wkts

O O O O Oo

W Nb SR
3 0 18
0 0 60
0 0 42
1 0 26
0 0 20
0 0

Runs Balls Mins

73 129 144
20 48 58
73 87 86
9

175

W Nb SR
0 0

3 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 60
0 0

ER

4.0
2.9
4.0
4.8
2.8
2.0

4s

N

ER

1.7
4.3
4.0
4.5
9.0
3.9
4.0

6s

w O o

SR
56.59
41.67
83.91
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